industrial.omron.eu/energy-efficiency
• Measure more lines with fewer devices
• Accurate measurements with minimal installation space
• �Monitor electrical and other forms of energy
Rise above your energy
challenges
Energy monitoring devices
32 Energy monitoring devices

and Modbus
KM1 KM1-PMU1A-FLK Power monitor,  master unit, single system, three-phase / 4-wire, Compoway/F
and Modbus
KM1-PMU2A-FLK Power monitor,  master unit, dual system, single phase / 2-wire,three-phase /
3-wire, Compoway/F and Modbus
KE1-CTD8E Power monitor, expansion unit for current transformer
Temperature, pulses KM1-EMU8A-FLK Power monitor, expansion unit, pulse & temperature input, Compoway/F and
Modbus
Conversion unit KE1-DRT-FLK DeviceNet communications unit, RS-485 or DeviceNet.
Electricity,
temperature, pulses
KM50 main device KM50-E1-FLK Power monitor, on-panel with LED display, single phase / 2-wire,three-phase /
3-wire, three-phase / 4-wire, Compoway/F and Modbus
accessory KM50-OPT-ED1 Mounting form for KM50 E-version (DIN rail mounting type)
KM50-OPT-EM1 Mounting form for KM50 E-version (magnet mounting type)
Electricity KM accessory KM20-CTB-5A/50A* Current transformer, in panel screw mounted installation, 5A / 50A, for cable dia.
8.4mm max
KM20-CTF-100A* Current transformer, field installation, 100A, for cable dia. 14.5mm max
KM20-CTF-200A* Current transformer, field installation, 200A, for cable dia. 24mm max
KM20-CTF-400A* Current transformer, field installation, 400A, for cable dia. 35.5mm max
KM20-CTF-50A* Current transformer, field installation, 50A, for cable dia. 9.5mm max
KM20-CTF-5A* Current transformer, field installation, 5A, for cable dia. 7.9mm max
KM20-CTF-600A* Current transformer, field installation, 600A, for cable dia. 35.5mm max
KM20-CTF-CB3* Cable for current transformer, 3m
Measure Compressed air D6FZ main device D6FZ-FGS1000 Air Flow Sensor (1000L type, cable length: 0.2m)
D6FZ-FGS1000-S Air Flow Sensor Set (1000L type) including 01 x Air Flow Sensor (1000L type), 01x
Air Flow Station, 01 x T-branch connector, 01Single-end wire cable (3m)
D6FZ-FGT200 Air Flow Sensor (200L type)
D6FZ-FGT500 Air Flow Sensor (500L type)
accessory D6FZ-FC02 T-branch connector
D6FZ-FC03 Mounting bracket (x1) plus screws (M3)x4 (Air Flow Sensor D6FZ-FGT only)
D6FZ-JD10A Single-end wire cable (cable length 10m)
D6FZ-JD10B Double-end connector cable (cable length 10m)
D6FZ-JD20A Single-end wire cable (cable length 20m)
D6FZ-JD20B Double-end connector cable (cable length 20m)
D6FZ-JD3A Single-end wire cable (cable length 3m)
D6FZ-JD3B Double-end connector cable (cable length 3m)
D6FZ-JD5B Double-end connector cable (cable length 5m)
Visualize Compressed air D6FZ main device D6FZ-FGX21 Air Flow Station, compatible with all D6FZ air flow sensors, logging on SD card

• Integrated energy classification due to customizable internal thresholds
• High precision measurements even for currents below 5% of the nominal value.
Ordering information
Smart power monitors
Options (Order separately)
Separate or In-panel current transformer (CT)
Note:  CT cables are not included with the CTs.
Current transformer (CT) cable
Note: Use the CT cable specified by OMRON or one manufactured by JST Mfg. Co.
You can also use a 1.25-B3A crimping terminal or AWG22 power cable.
Related devices (Sold separately)
Communications interface converter
Unit type Unit category Power supply voltage Communications Order code
Dual power system measurement unit Measurement master 100 to 240 VAC RS-485 KM1-PMU2A-FLK
Power measurement unit KM1-PMU1A-FLK
Pulse/temperature input unit Function slave KM1-EMU8A-FLK
CT extension unit CT extension slave Power supplied from the measurement
master unit
– KE1-CTD8E
DeviceNet communications unit Communications slave 100 to 240 VAC RS-485 or DeviceNet KE1-DRT-FLK
Rated primary current Rated secondary current Installation Order code
5 A Special output Installed separately KM20-CTF-5A
50 A KM20-CTF-50A
100 A KM20-CTF-100A
200 A KM20-CTF-200A
400 A KM20-CTF-400A
600 A KM20-CTF-600A
5 A/50 A In-panel (penetration type) KM20-CTB-5A/50A
Specification Order code
3-m cable KM20-CTF-CB3
Dimensions (mm) Communications conversion Power supply voltage Order code
30 × 80 × 78 (W×H×D) RS-232C, USB <-> Half-duplex RS-485 100 to 240 VAC K3SC-10 AC100-240
24 VAC/DC K3SC-10 AC/DC24
EMD+tecPart+brochure_03_2016_EN.book  Seite 19  Donnerstag, 17. März 2016  11:53 11

• Integrated pulse measurement and direct conversion to measure energy
management KPI
Ordering information
KM50-E Smart power monitor
CTs
Note: CT cables are not included with the CTs.
CT Cable
Note: Either use the CT Cable specified by OMRON or use 1.25-B3A crimp terminals and
AWG22 wire from J.S.T. Mfg. Co., Ltd.
Specifications
Ratings
Applicable circuits Power supply voltage
(shared)
Dimensions Communications Protocol Order code
Single-phase, two wire: 100 to 480 VAC
Single-phase, three wire: 100/200 VAC
Three-phase, three wire: 100 to 480 VAC
Three-phase, four wire: 85 to 277 VAC
100 to 240 VAC 96 48 93 (H  W  D) RS-485 CompoWay/F: 31 nodes,
Modbus: 99 nodes
(Both are supported by the same model.)
KM50-E1-FLK
Rated primary
current
Rated secondary
current
Installation Order code
5 A Special output Installed separately KM20-CTF-5A
50 A KM20-CTF-50A
100 A KM20-CTF-100A
200 A KM20-CTF-200A
400 A KM20-CTF-400A
600 A KM20-CTF-600A
Cable length Order code
3 m KM20-CTF-CB3
Item KM50-E
Applicable circuit Single-phase two wire, single-phase three wire, three-phase three wire and three-phase four wire power
Rated power supply voltage 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Allowable supply voltage range 85% to 110% of rated power supply voltage

• RS-485 communications
• mountable to curved pipe or coupler
Ordering information
Units
Accessories (sold separately)
Appearance Product name Order code
Air flow sensor
(200L type)
D6FZ-FGT200
Air flow sensor
(500L type)
D6FZ-FGT500
Air flow sensor
(1000L type, cable length: 0.2 m)
D6FZ-FGS1000
Air flow station
(Cable length 1.5 m, including T-branch connector cable)
D6FZ-FGX21
Air flow sensor set (1000L type)
Air flow sensor (1000L type)
Air flow station
T-branch connector
Single-end wire cable (3 m)
D6FZ-FGS1000-S
Appearance Product name Order code
T-branch connector D6FZ-FC02
(Air flow sensor D6FZ-FGT only)
Mounting bracket
Mounting bracket: 1
Plus screw (M3): 4
D6FZ-FC03
(Air flow station D6FZ-FGX21 only)
Mounting magnet
Mounting magnet: 2
Plus screw (M3): 2
ZN9-EM01-S
Single-end wire cable Cable length 3 m M12 connector
(8 pin)
D6FZ-JD3A
Cable length 10 m D6FZ-JD10A
Cable length 20 m D6FZ-JD20A
Double-end connector cable Cable length 3 m M12 connector
(8 pin)
D6FZ-JD3B
Cable length 5 m D6FZ-JD5B
Cable length 10 m D6FZ-JD10B
Cable length 20 m D6FZ-JD20B
EMD+tecPart+brochure_03_2016_EN.book  Seite 25  Donnerstag, 17. März 2016  11:53 11
2726
D6FZ-FGT200/500/-FGS1000 Air flow sensor
26
Specifications
Air flow sensor
Item Model D6FZ-FGT200 D6FZ-FGT500
Applicable fluid Air, nitrogen (N2)*1
*1 Clean Dry Gas (must not contain large particle e.g. duct, oil and mist)
Working pressure 0.75 MPa (withstands pressure of 1.5MPa)
Measurement range*2
*2 Converted value assuming the accumulated flow quantity following conditions
std (factory default): 20°C at 1 atmospheric pressure 101.3 kPa, nor: 0°C at 1 atmospheric pressure 101.3 kPa
0 to 200 L/min 0 to 500 L/min
Accuracy*2 ±2.0%F.S. at 50 L/min or more
±0.5%F.S. at less than 50 L/min
Pressure loss 2 kPa max. 4 kPa max.
Power supply voltage 12 to 24 VDC ±10% ripple (p-p) 10% max.
Current consumption 120 mA max.
Functions Momentary flow/integrated flow/reversing display/zero point adjustment/peak and bottom hold/key lock/eco model/
scaling (analog output)/judgement hysteresis/teaching
Output Output interface Analog Current output 4 to 20 mA (1 contact), maximum load resistance 300 max.
ON/OFF Open collector output (2 outputs) 26.4 VDC 50 mA max.
ON residual voltage 2 V max.
(Outputs can be selected from judgement output, pulse output and unit error output)
RS-485 2-wire half duplex communication, start-stop synchronized method
Baud rate: 9.6k/19.2k/38.4k/115.2kbps, data bit length: 7/8bit,
stop bit length: 1/2bit, parity: none/even/odd,
termination resister (120): ON/OFF,
communications protocol: compatible with CompoWay/F
Output values Momentary flow, integrated flow, judgement output, unit error output
Connection bore diameter Rc1/4 (8 A) Rc1/2 (15 A)
Dimensions 30(W) × 77(D) × 63.7(H) mm
Weight (when packaged) Approx. 400 g (500 g)
Item Model D6FZ-FGS1000
Applicable fluid Air, nitrogen (N2)
Working pressure 0.99 MPa max.
Measurement Flow Detection range 1 to 1,000 L/min (std)
Resolution 0.1 L/min